Month Gender

April Male
April  Female
April Male
April Male
April Male
April Male
April Male
April Male
April Male
May Male
May Male
May Male
May Male
May Male
May Male
June Male
June Male
June Male
June Male
June Female

Ethnicity
African American
African American
African American
African American
African American
African American
African American
African American
African American

Hispanic
African American
African American
African American
African American
African American
African American
African American

Hispanic

Hispanic
African American

Age
15
16
16
16
17
15
16

16
16
15
16
16

15
14
15
15
16
16



Texas Youth Commission Commitments
Total # Committed = 20 youth
April 1, 2016 - June 30, 2016
323rd District Court
Tarrant County, TX

Offense Description
Direct Commitment: Theft Prop >= $2500<$30K & Violation of Probation Order- Technical (Probation Term: Theft Prop >=$20K<$100K)
Violation of Probation Order- Technical Offense (Probation Term: Robbery & Unauthorized Use of Vehicle)
Violation of Probation Order- Technical Offense (Probation Term: Indecency w/Child Sexual Contact)
Direct Commitment: Unauthorized Use of Vehicle & Violation of Probation Order- New Offense (Probation Term: Burglary of Habitation)
Violation of Probation Order- New Offense (Probation Term: Burglary of Habitation)
Violation of Probation Order- Technical Offense (Probation Term: Robbery)
Violation of Probation Order- Technical Offense (Probation Term: Assault Public Servant)
Direct Commitment: Unauthorized Use of Vehicle & Violation of Probation Order- Technical Offense (Probation Term: Theft from Person)
Determinate Sentence: Agg Assault w/ Deadly Weapon
Direct Commitment: Obstruction or Retaliation & Violation of Probation Order- Technical (Probation Term: Assault on Public Servant)
Burglary of Habitation Intended Other Felony
Direct Commitment: Credit Card/Debit Card Abuse & Violation of Probation Order-New Offense (Probation Term: Burglary of Habitation)
Direct Commitment: Agg Robbery & Violation of Probation Order- New Offense (Probation Term: Evading Arrest Detention w/ Vehicle)
Theft of Firearm
Deadly Conduct Discharge Firearm
Violation of Probation Order- Technical Offense (Probation Term: Robbery)
Violation of Probation Order- Technical Offense (Probation Term: Unauthorized Use of Motor Vehicle)
Violation of Probation Order- Technical Offense (Probation Term: Indecency w/ Child Sexual Contact)
Burglary of Building
Violation of Probation Order- Technical Offense (Probation Term: Assault on Public Servant)



